The Beagles

Fantallenatore: Gaetano Fanelli

O N N Y Y a s - - - -]

Titolari

Ter Stegen
Marcelo
Mathieu
Lahm
Thiago
Iniesta
Ribery
Rode

Panchina

Punteggio Base
Modificatore difesa

Punteggio Squadra

vofo

7
5,5
6
5,5
7
6

fantavoto

4
55

6
55
6,5

6
5,5

fantavoto

39

39

Modulo |3 43 ﬂ

Sostitusioni effettuate: 3 / 3

Subentrati:

Modificatore difesa

non disponibile

Media Modificatore



